
Judge 's  S igna tures

A ra b ia n  N ig h ts  D is tr ict 1  C h a m p io n sh ip s
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P rin te d : 1 0 /9 /2 0 1 7  2 :1 5 :1 8  P M

W ome n /  4 /  Sr  A
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kam ryn Ram sow er411
TEGA

9.600 9.000 9.4509.400 37.450
1 4T 1 3 1 

1 

Avery Cunningham412
TEGA

9.250 9.500 9.1509.350 37.250
3 1 2 5 2 

2 

Danie lla  De laC ruz422
Concho Va lley

9.000 9.300 9.1009.000 36.400
4 2 4T 6 3 

3 

M ykayla  Brow n440
RSA

8.850 9.250 9.0008.500 35.600
5 3 9 7T 4 

4 

Harper W right443
RSA

7.900 9.000 9.6009.000 35.500
11 4T 4T 1 5 

5 

T ia  F rankl410
TEGA

9.300 7.000 9.5508.900 34.750
2 11 6 2 6 

6 

Ella  Kane441
RSA

8.800 8.850 8.8007.800 34.250
6 6 11 10 7 

7 

Evan S earsy433
TX Tumbleweeds

8.350 7.700 9.0009.100 34.150
7T 10 3 7T 8 

8 

Ka lina  T r indade444
RSA

8.350 7.800 9.2008.300 33.650
7T 9 10 4 9 

9 

Zoe  C lay445
RSA

7.350 8.700 8.9008.600 33.550
12 7 8 9 10 

10 

Chloe  C lay446
RSA

8.000 8.300 8.0008.700 33.000
10 8 7 12 11 

11 

Ella  M urphree442
RSA

8.250 6.500 8.5507.100 30.400
9 12 12 11 12 

12 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 4 . 2  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 7  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T e xa s  E lite  G y m n a s t ic s  A ca d e m y


